
DRAFT !!

143 Southern Cross Road (Earlsfort - Sandyford, Blackthorn Avenue a

operated by  Finnegan Bray

Monday to Friday excluding Bank Holidays

Southern Cross Road (Earlsfort)
Bray, Rail Station
Main Street (Quinnsborough Road)
Bray, Superquinn Castle Street
Bray, Dublin Road Bray (NW-bound)
Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown, Saint Brendans College Bray (o/s)
Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown, Shaganagh Cemetery (opp)
Shankill, Claremont Estate (opp)
Mickey Byrnes Pub
Shankill, Saint Anns Church Shankill (nr)
Shankill, Kentfield Estate (opp)
Loughlinstown, Loughlinstown (NW-bound)
Loughlinstown, Bray Road Loughlinstown (o/s)
Carrickmines, Shrewsbury House (N-bound)
Cabinteely, Maple Manor (opp)
Cabinteely, Cornelscourt Shopping Centre (nr)
Cornelscourt, Bray Road (NW-bound)
Foxrock, Westminster Road (1)
Foxrock, Foxrock Golf Course (opp)
Foxrock, Knocksinna Estate (opp)
Galloping Green, Rocwood Estate (opp)
Galloping Green, Brewery Road (SW-bound)
Sandyford, Luas Bridge (opp)
Sandyford, Luas Station (SE-bound)

6.45
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.17
7.18
7.18
7.19
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.29

7.45
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.09
8.10
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.17
8.18
8.18
8.19
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.29

8.45
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.17
9.18
9.18
9.19
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.24
9.25
9.29

17.15
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.47
17.48
17.48
17.49
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.55
17.59
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Sandyford, Luas Station (SE-bound)
Galloping Green, Brewery Road (NE-bound)
Deansgrange, Stillorgan Road (SE-bound)
Deansgrange, Foxrock Church
Deansgrange, Old Bray Road (opp)
Cabinteely, Cabinteely Bypass (SE-bound)
Ballybrack, Foot Bridge (SE-bound)
Carrickmines, Cherrywood Business Park (nr)
Loughlinstown, Loughlinstown Hospital (opp)
Shankill, Saint Anne’s Church (SE-bound)
Mickey Byrnes Pub
Bray, Bray Road (SE-bound)
Bray, Rail Station
Bray, Main Street Bray (SW-bound)
Southern Cross Road (Earlsfort)

7.30
7.35
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.44
7.45
7.47
7.49
7.53
8.00
8.03
8.15

8.30
8.35
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.45
8.47
8.49
8.53
9.00
9.03
9.15

9.30
9.35
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.44
9.45
9.47
9.49
9.53

10.00
10.03
10.15

17.15
17.20
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.38
17.45
17.48
18.00

18.00
18.05
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.23
18.30
18.33
18.45


	All stops
	Route 
	Southern Cross Road (Earlsfort - Sandyford, Blackthorn Avenue a
	Monday to Friday excluding Bank Holidays

	Sandyford, Blackthorn Avenue a - Southern Cross Road (Earlsfort
	Monday to Friday excluding Bank Holidays



