

Mandauta Esiden analusian Daula Halidau



## operated by Finnegan Bray

	Monday to Friday excluding Bank Holidays
Southern Cross Road (Earlsfort)	6.45 7.45 8.45 17.15
Bray, Rail Station	7.00 8.00 9.00 17.30
Main Street (Quinnsborough Road)	7.01 8.01 9.01 17.31
Bray, Superquinn Castle Street	7.02 8.02 9.02 17.32
Bray, Dublin Road Bray (NW-bound)	7.03 8.03 9.03 17.33
Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown, Saint Brendans College Bray (o/s)	7.05 8.05 9.05 17.35
Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown, Shaganagh Cemetery (opp)	7.06 8.06 9.06 17.36
Shankill, Claremont Estate (opp)	7.07 8.07 9.07 17.37
Mickey Byrnes Pub	7.09 8.09 9.09 17.39
Shankill, Saint Anns Church Shankill (nr)	7.10 8.10 9.10 17.40
Shankill, Kentfield Estate (opp)	7.10 8.10 9.10 17.40
Loughlinstown, Loughlinstown (NW-bound)	7.11 8.11 9.11 17.41
Loughlinstown, Bray Road Loughlinstown (o/s)	7.12 8.12 9.12 17.42
Carrickmines, Shrewsbury House (N-bound)	7.17 8.17 9.17 17.47
Cabinteely, Maple Manor (opp)	7.18 8.18 9.18 17.48
Cabinteely, Cornelscourt Shopping Centre (nr)	7.18 8.18 9.18 17.48
Cornelscourt, Bray Road (NW-bound)	7.19 8.19 9.19 17.49
Foxrock, Westminster Road (1)	7.19 8.19 9.19 17.49
Foxrock, Foxrock Golf Course (opp)	7.20 8.20 9.20 17.50
Foxrock, Knocksinna Estate (opp)	7.21 8.21 9.21 17.51
Galloping Green, Rocwood Estate (opp)	7.22 8.22 9.22 17.52
Galloping Green, Brewery Road (SW-bound)	7.24 8.24 9.24 17.54
Sandyford, Luas Bridge (opp)	7.25 8.25 9.25 17.55
Sandyford, Luas Station (SE-bound)	7.29 8.29 9.29 17.59



## Sandyford, Blackthorn Avenue a - Southern Cross Road (Earlsfort



## operated by Finnegan Bray

	Monday to Friday excluding Bank Holidays
Sandyford, Luas Station (SE-bound)	7.30 8.30 9.30 17.15 18.00
Galloping Green, Brewery Road (NE-bound)	7.35 8.35 9.35 17.20 18.05
Deansgrange, Stillorgan Road (SE-bound)	7.38 8.38 9.38 17.23 18.08
Deansgrange, Foxrock Church	7.39 8.39 9.39 17.24 18.09
Deansgrange, Old Bray Road (opp)	7.40 8.40 9.40 17.25 18.10
Cabinteely, Cabinteely Bypass (SE-bound)	7.41 8.41 9.41 17.26 18.11
Ballybrack, Foot Bridge (SE-bound)	7.42 8.42 9.42 17.27 18.12
Carrickmines, Cherrywood Business Park (nr)	7.44 8.44 9.44 17.29 18.14
Loughlinstown, Loughlinstown Hospital (opp)	7.45 8.45 9.45 17.30 18.15
Shankill, Saint Anne's Church (SE-bound)	7.47 8.47 9.47 17.32 18.17
Mickey Byrnes Pub	7.49 8.49 9.49 17.34 18.19
Bray, Bray Road (SE-bound)	7.53 8.53 9.53 17.38 18.23
Bray, Rail Station	8.00 9.00 10.00 17.45 18.30
Bray, Main Street Bray (SW-bound)	8.03 9.03 10.03 17.48 18.33
Southern Cross Road (Earlsfort)	8.15 9.15 10.15 18.00 18.45